
New Bottle Can

Product name

Type

Material

Can type

Application

Beverage type

Features

Color  

New Bottle Can

Metal

Aluminum

3-Piece

Beverage

All *Please inquire for details

・Resealable cap
・Light and portable
・PET film laminated on inside and outside surfaces to maintain freshness and flavor
・Easily recyclable aluminum
・Non-breakable
・Ideal for all beverages, including wine, carbonated water

Can be printed in seven colors 
*Shrink-film labelling is also available, please inquire for details. 



Type Symbol

A50S1

A40S1

A35R1

A30S2

A29X3

500

400

350

300

290

196.20

163.50

152.10

133.00

131.00

Dome-like shape

Angular shape

65.99

28

38

Capacity (ml) Neck outside
diameter (mm)

Can inside
diameter (mm) Height (mm) Shoulder

New Bottle Can

Neck outside diameter

Angular shape

Dome-like shape

Can inside
diameterHeight

UV proof

O2 barrier property

3-Piece


